
carta
kubo king
SABES LO QUE RENTA

Find us on:

Calle Hilarión eslava, 31,
Moncloa / 671 97 93 03



Kubo King S.M without Portion
(Until 17.00h)

(4 beer bottles (20ml))



Kubo King Mahou without Portion
(Until 17.00h)

(4 beer bottles (20ml))

3€

4€

Kubo X S.M
(10 beer bottles (20ml))



2 Portions B

Kubo X Mahou Clásica
(10 beer bottles (20ml))



2 Portions A 9€

7,50€

Kubo King S.M without Portion
(Until 17.00h)

(4 beer bottles (20ml))



Kubo King Mahou without Portion
(Until 17.00h)

(4 beer bottles (20ml))

3€

4€

9€

7€

Kubo X S.M
(Until 19.00h)

(10 beer bottles (20ml))



Portion A + Portion B

7,50€

8€

Kubo King S.M without Portion
(Until 19.00h)

(10 beer bottles (20ml))



All you need is burrito* 
(1 piece)


 3€

3€

* Tinga de pollo, Cochinilla
Pibil, BBQ o Vegetal
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Special offers are not valid on the eve of public holidays nor
on holidays. Likewise, special offers may vary or be cancelled in special events.



4,50€

Broken eggs with cured ham

Cheese & Chicken fingers

César Salad

GENTLEMAN FRIES

KING FRIES

F*CKING CHEESE & BACON FRIES

cheese tequeños

Cheese & Guayaba Tequeños

KING NACHOS with PULLED PORK

Venezuelan pastries*

KUBO KING
Option A: 4 beer bottles (20ml) S.M ........................................
Option B: 4 beer bottles (20ml) Mahou clásica ...............
Option C: 4 beer bottles (20ml) Coronita .............................

KUBO X
Option A: 10 beer bottles (20ml) S.M. ...................................
Option B: 10 beer bottles (20ml) Mahou clásica ...........

portions b

KUBO 8
Option A: 8 beer bottles (20ml) + Portion A .......................
Option B: 8 beer bottles (20ml) Mahou clásica +
                                                                        Portion A ..........

KUBO KING
Option A: 4 beer bottles (20ml) S.M + Portion A .............
Option B: 4 beer bottles (20ml) Mahou clásica +
                                                                        Portion A ...........
Option C: 4 beer bottles (20ml) Coronita + Portion A

SúPER KUBO

SUPER KUBO

KUBO ANIMAL

Kubo BAstardo

Option A: 30 beer bottles (20ml) S.M +4 Portions A
                                                                            or 2A + 2B 
Option B: 30 beer bottles (20ml) Mahou clásica +
                                                 4 Portions A or 2A + 2B ......

Option A: 30 beer bottles (20ml) S.M ....................................
Option B: 30 beer bottles (20ml) Mahou clásica ..........

Option A: 50 beer bottles (20ml) S.M ....................................
Option B: 50 beer bottles (20ml) Mahou clásica ...........

Option A: 16 beer bottles (20ml) S.M + 1 Portion A +
                                                                          1 Portion B 
Option B: 16 beer bottles (20ml) Mahou clásica +
                                                  1 Portion A + 1 Portion .......

Nuggets with Fries

BRAVAS Y OLÉ

BBQ Chicken Wings

Sausages and Fries (Salchipapas)

ONION RINGS

Bacon & Cheddar Nachos

Cheese & Chicken Popcorn

Cheese & Guacamole Nachos

Cured Ham

BBQ Chicken Wings with sweet fries

Iberian Cured Ham croquettes

burrito duo*

fries with mini San Jacobos

special
portions

KUBOS with portions

7,50€

9,50€

11€

8,50€

9,90€

8€

8€

10€

12€

37,50€

27€

43€

19,50€

45€

30€

49€

22,50€

15€

15€

12€

4,50€

5€

6,50€

5,50€

7€

8,50€

7,50€

KUBO SUMMER
2 jugs tinto de verano or soda + Portion A ........................

KUBO FRESH
4 beer bottles (20ml) Mixta or non alcohol beer +
                                                                           Portion A .......

Swap your A portion for a B one for just 1€!

KUBO 5 ESTRELLAS
4 Mahou 5 estrellas beer bottles (33ml) + Portion A ...

KUBO AL TERCIO
4 beer bottles (33ml). You can choose any of our
                                   premium bottles + Portion A ...........

KUBO FELINA
4 Felina beer bottles (33ml) + Portion A ..............................

KUBOS without portions

portions a

*Cheese, Beef or Chicken

* Chicken Tinga, Cochineal

Pibil, BBQ or Vegetable
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new
kubo with
corona!!!



cocktails

blt

1,40€

pulled pork crispy chicken

serrana the queenchingona

burgers
6,50€ 6,50€

6,50€

8,50€

1,30€ 3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

2,40€

1,40€

1,40€

3€

2,50€

1,40€

2€

1,50€

1,50€

3€

3€

3€

3€

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€K
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100gr

100gr
100gr 100gr

200gr

200gr
200gr 200gr

6,50€ 6,50€

8,50€ 8,50€ 11€

8,50€

13,50€

Happy Hour Day:
3 Cocktails(Everyday)

From

From

From
premium

imported

national4€

5€

6€

Infusions

FOLLOW US @kubo_king

IF YOU WANT TO OPEN YOUR OWN FRANCHISE, GET MORE INFORMATION IN:
www.kuboking.com / contacto@kuboking.com

Special offers are not valid on the eve of public holidays nor
on holidays. Likewise, special offers may vary or be cancelled in special events.

Mahou IPA beer bottle (33ml)

San Miguel 0,0%

5 Estrellas beer bottle (33ml)

S.M Sin Gluten beer bottle (33ml)

Mahou Radler beer bottle (33cl)

Mahou Tostada 0,0% beer bottle (33ml)

Mahou Maestra beer bottle (33ml)

Alhambra reserva 1925 beer bottle (33ml)

Alhambra Roja beer bottle (33ml)

Corona beer bottle (33ml)

San Miguel Manila beer bottle (33ml)

Budweiser beer bottle (33ml)

Felina beer bottle (33ml)

Sodas / Juices

Coffee

Decaf

Tinto de Verano

Glass of wine

Beer bottle (20ml) San Miguel

Beer bottle (20ml) Mahou Clásica

Beer bottle (20ml) Coronita

Mixta

drinks


